
Route Stop Time

302 CKMS AM

302 CKMS AM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Sirocco Cir NW (E) 8:11 AM

302 CKMS AM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Airpark Ct (NW) 8:14 AM

302 CKMS AM 10480 Willamette Meridian Rd NW 8:15 AM

302 CKMS AM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Segerman Ln (NW) 8:16 AM

302 CKMS AM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Lois Dr (NW) 8:18 AM

302 CKMS AM Quiet View Ln NW & Willamette Meridian Rd NW-Turn Around 8:19 AM

302 CKMS AM Provost Rd NW & NW Eldorado Blvd (N) 8:23 AM

303 CKMS AM  ANDERSON HILL & ANDERSON LANDING 8:24 AM

303 CKMS AM Provost Rd NW & NW Terrace View Dr (S) 8:25 AM

303 CKMS AM 6815 Provost Rd NW 8:26 AM

303 CKMS AM Rooney Bus Shed 8:28 AM

303 CKMS AM NW Ioka Dr & Willamette Meridian Rd NW - Turn Around 8:29 AM

303 CKMS AM Provost Rd NW & NW 82nd St (W) 8:30 AM

303 CKMS AM Provost Rd NW & NW Walgren Dr (SW) 8:31 AM

303 CKMS AM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Armada Ave 8:32 AM

303 CKMS AM Provost Rd NW & NW Shelley Dr (NW) 8:34 AM

303 CKMS AM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Leeway Ave NW (NW) 8:34 AM

303 CKMS PM

303 CKMS PM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Sirocco Cir NW (E) 3:47 PM

303 CKMS PM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Leeway Ave NW (N) 3:48 PM

303 CKMS PM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Olympic View Rd NW (NW) 3:50 PM

303 CKMS PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Airpark Ct (NW) 3:52 PM

303 CKMS PM 10480 Willamette Meridian Rd NW 3:54 PM

303 CKMS PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Segerman Ln (NW) 3:55 PM

303 CKMS PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Lois Dr (NW) 3:57 PM

303 CKMS PM Quiet View Ln NW & Willamette Meridian Rd NW-Turn Around 3:59 PM

303 CKMS PM  ANDERSON HILL & ANDERSON LANDING 4:05 PM

303 CKMS PM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Wayward Pl NW 4:06 PM

303 CKMS PM Lathrop Ln NW & NW Anderson Hill Rd (SW) 4:07 PM

303 CKMS PM 11288 Willamette Meridian Rd NW 4:10 PM

303 CKMS PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Puddingstone Ln (SE) 4:11 PM

303 CKMS PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Paddington Ct (SE) 4:12 PM

303 CKMS PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Ioka Dr (SE) 4:13 PM

310 CKMS AM

310 CKMS AM Dickey Rd NW & NW Cascade St 8:06 AM

310 CKMS AM Dickey Rd NW & NW Cannon Cir (SE) 8:07 AM

310 CKMS AM Dickey Rd NW & NW Discovery Ridge Ct 8:08 AM

310 CKMS AM Dickey Rd NW & NW Apex Airport Rd 8:10 AM



310 CKMS AM 11210 Olympic View Rd NW 8:13 AM

310 CKMS AM 15310 Olympic View Loop Rd NW 8:19 AM

310 CKMS AM 14974 Olympic View Loop Rd NW 8:20 AM

310 CKMS AM NW Brothers View Ln & Olympic View Loop Rd NW 8:22 AM

310 CKMS AM 14410 Olympic View Loop Rd NW 8:23 AM

310 CKMS AM NW Illich Rd & Olympic View Rd NW 8:24 AM

310 CKMS AM NW Olympic Ridge Ln & Olympic View Rd NW 8:25 AM

310 CKMS AM 13503 Olympic View Rd NW 8:26 AM

310 CKMS AM 12809 Olympic View Rd NW 8:27 AM

310 CKMS AM Olympic View Rd NW & NW Lause Way (N) 8:28 AM

310 CKMS AM 12201 Olympic View Rd NW 8:30 AM

310 CKMS PM

310 CKMS PM NW Walgren Dr & Provost Rd NW 3:47 PM

310 CKMS PM Dickey Rd NW & NW Cascade St (SE) 3:57 PM

310 CKMS PM NW Cannon Cir & DIckey Rd NW 3:58 PM

310 CKMS PM Dickey Rd NW & NW Discovery Ridge Ct 3:59 PM

310 CKMS PM Dickey Rd NW & NW Apex Airport Rd 4:00 PM

310 CKMS PM 11210 Olympic View Rd NW 4:03 PM

310 CKMS PM 12201 Olympic View Rd NW 4:04 PM

310 CKMS PM Olympic View Rd NW & NW Lause Way (S) 4:05 PM

310 CKMS PM 12809 Olympic View Rd NW 4:06 PM

310 CKMS PM Olympic View Rd NW & NW Olympic Ridge Ln 4:08 PM

310 CKMS PM Olympic View Rd NW & NW Illich Rd (SE) 4:10 PM

310 CKMS PM 14410 Olympic View Loop Rd NW 4:11 PM

310 CKMS PM Olympic View Loop Rd NW & NW Brothers View Ln (SE) 4:13 PM

310 CKMS PM 14974 Olympic View Loop Rd NW 4:14 PM

310 CKMS PM 15310 Olympic View Loop Rd NW 4:15 PM

310 CKMS PM Olympic View Loop Rd NW & NW Harrington Ln (SE) 4:16 PM

310 CKMS PM 13503 Olympic View Rd NW 4:20 PM

315 CKMS AM

315 CKMS AM Old Frontier Rd NW & NW Norhinkle Ln 8:15 AM

315 CKMS AM Old Frontier Rd NW & NW Martha Ln (SE) 8:16 AM

315 CKMS AM NW Gumtree Ln & Old Frontier Rd NW 8:17 AM

315 CKMS AM NW Hosman Cir & Old Frontier Rd NW 8:17 AM

315 CKMS AM NW Bison Ln & Old Frontier Rd NW 8:18 AM

315 CKMS AM 4142 NW Westgate Rd 8:19 AM

315 CKMS AM 4354 NW Westgate Rd 8:20 AM

315 CKMS AM Avellana Cir NW & NW Westgate Rd 8:21 AM

315 CKMS AM Ivy Ln NW & NW Westgate Rd 8:22 AM

315 CKMS AM Nite Owl Ln NW & NW Gustafson Rd 8:23 AM



315 CKMS AM NW Gustafson Rd & Oslo Ln NW 8:24 AM

315 CKMS AM 12526 Old Frontier Rd NW 8:25 AM

315 CKMS AM 12453 Clear Creek Rd NW 8:29 AM

315 CKMS AM Clear Creek Ct NW & Clear Creek Rd NW 8:33 AM

315 CKMS PM

315 CKMS PM Old Frontier Rd NW & NW Norhinkle Ln 3:48 PM

315 CKMS PM NW Martha Ln & Old Frontier Rd NW 3:49 PM

315 CKMS PM NW Gumtree Ln & Old Frontier Rd NW 3:49 PM

315 CKMS PM NW Hosman Cir & Old Frontier Rd NW 3:50 PM

315 CKMS PM NW Bison Ln & Old Frontier Rd NW 3:51 PM

315 CKMS PM 4142 NW Westgate Rd 3:52 PM

315 CKMS PM 4354 NW Westgate Rd 3:53 PM

315 CKMS PM Avellana Cir NW & NW Westgate Rd 3:54 PM

315 CKMS PM Ivy Ln NW & NW Westgate Rd 3:55 PM

315 CKMS PM Nite Owl Ln NW & NW Gustafson Rd 3:56 PM

315 CKMS PM NW Gustafson Rd & Oslo Ln NW 3:57 PM

315 CKMS PM 12526 Old Frontier Rd NW 3:58 PM

315 CKMS PM 12543 Clear Creek Rd NW 4:05 PM

315 CKMS PM Clear Creek Ct NW & Clear Creek Rd NW 4:06 PM

316 CKMS AM

316 CKMS AM 14077 Central Valley Rd NW 8:05 AM

316 CKMS AM Sam Houston Dr & Michigan Dr (N) 8:18 AM

316 CKMS AM Thresher Ave & Capelin Dr (NE) 8:20 AM

316 CKMS AM Gudgeon Ave & Alabama Ct (W) 8:22 AM

316 CKMS AM Daycare Parking Lots 8:30 AM

316 CKMS AM Scorpion Ave & Albacore Cir (SW) 8:33 AM

316 CKMS AM Scorpion Ave & Bonefish Cir (W) 8:35 AM

319 CKMS PM

316 CKMS PM Scorpion Ave & Albacore Cir (NW) 3:58 PM

316 CKMS PM Scorpion Ave & Bonefish Cir (W) 4:00 PM

316 CKMS PM Daycare Parking Lots 4:02 PM

316 CKMS PM Thresher Ave & Greenfish Dr (NE) 4:08 PM

316 CKMS PM Sam Houston Dr & Michigan Dr (N) 4:11 PM

316 CKMS PM Thresher Ave & Capelin Dr (NE) 4:13 PM

316 CKMS PM Gudgeon Ave & Alabama Ct (W) 4:15 PM

317 CKMS AM

317 CKMS AM 4059 Chico Way NW 8:05 AM

317 CKMS AM Erlands Point Rd NW & Shadden Ln NW 8:07 AM

317 CKMS AM Dyes Inlet Rd NW & Erlands Point Rd NW 8:08 AM

317 CKMS AM Erlands Point Rd NW & Lakehurst Dr NW 8:09 AM



317 CKMS AM Erlands Point Rd NW & Kittyhawk Dr NW 8:10 AM

317 CKMS AM Erlands Point Rd NW & Tanda Ave 8:12 AM

317 CKMS AM 3971 Erlands Point Rd NW 8:13 AM

317 CKMS AM 4755 Erlands Point Rd NW 8:14 AM

317 CKMS AM 5008 Erlands Point Rd NW 8:15 AM

317 CKMS AM Chico Way NW & NW Green Rd 8:19 AM

317 CKMS AM 4116 Chico Way NW 8:19 AM

317 CKMS AM Chico Way NW & Johnson Way NW (SE) 8:20 AM

317 CKMS AM 5417 Chico Way NW 8:21 AM

317 CKMS AM Chico Way NW & Songbird Ln NW 8:22 AM

317 CKMS AM 5637 Chico Way NW 8:22 AM

317 CKMS AM 6868 Chico Way NW 8:23 AM

317 CKMS AM 7147 Chico Way NW 8:24 AM

317 CKMS AM Chico Way NW & Kearney Rd NW 8:25 AM

317 CKMS AM Chico Way NW & Holly Park Dr NW 8:26 AM

317 CKMS AM Chico Way NW & Newberry Ln NW 8:27 AM

317 CKMS AM 8483 Silverdale Way NW 8:28 AM

317 CKMS AM Martin Ave NW & NW Lowell St 8:30 AM

317 CKMS AM NW Munson St & Silverdale Loop Rd NW 8:31 AM

317 CKMS PM

317 CKMS PM NW Munson St & Silverdale Loop Rd NW 3:51 PM

317 CKMS PM Martin Ave NW & NW Lowell St 3:53 PM

317 CKMS PM 8483 Silverdale Way NW 3:56 PM

317 CKMS PM 4059 Chico Way NW 4:03 PM

317 CKMS PM Erlands Point Rd NW & Shadden Ln NW (SW) 4:05 PM

317 CKMS PM Dyes Inlet Rd NW & Erlands Point Rd NW 4:07 PM

317 CKMS PM Erlands Point Rd NW & Lakehurst Dr NW 4:09 PM

317 CKMS PM Erlands Point Rd NW & Kittyhawk Dr NW 4:10 PM

317 CKMS PM Erlands Point Rd NW & Tanda Ave 4:13 PM

317 CKMS PM 3971 Erlands Point Rd NW 4:15 PM

317 CKMS PM Erlands Point Rd NW & 2nd Erlands Beach Loop NW 4:17 PM

317 CKMS PM 4755 Erlands Point Rd NW 4:18 PM

317 CKMS PM 5008 Erlands Point Rd NW 4:20 PM

317 CKMS PM 4116 Chico Way NW 4:25 PM

317 CKMS PM Chico Way NW & NW Green Rd (SE) 4:28 PM

317 CKMS PM Chico Way NW & Chico Creek Ln NW (SE) 4:28 PM

317 CKMS PM Chico Way NW & Johnson Way NW (NW) 4:30 PM

317 CKMS PM 5417 Chico Way NW 4:31 PM

317 CKMS PM Chico Way NW & Songbird Ln NW 4:33 PM

317 CKMS PM 5637 Chico Way NW 4:33 PM



317 CKMS PM 6868 Chico Way NW 4:35 PM

317 CKMS PM 7149 Chico Way NW 4:36 PM

317 CKMS PM Chico Way NW & Kearney Rd NW 4:38 PM

317 CKMS PM Chico Way NW & Holly Park Dr NW 4:41 PM

317 CKMS PM Chico Way NW & Newberry Ln NW 4:42 PM

329 CKMS AM

329 CKMS AM Stevens Pass Dr & Cascades Pass Blvd 8:19 AM

329 CKMS AM Chinook Pass St & Bonanza Peak Pl 8:22 AM

329 CKMS AM Moltke Rd & SNOQUALMIE PASS BLVD 8:25 AM

329 CKMS PM

329 CKMS PM Stevens Pass Dr & Cascade Pass Blvd 4:01 PM

329 CKMS PM Chinook Pass St & Bonanza Peak Pl 4:03 PM

329 CKMS PM Blewett Pass/Moltke Rd & Snoqualmie Pass Blvd 4:07 PM

333 CKMS AM

333 CKMS AM Monte Vista Ln NW & NW Bucklin Hill Rd 8:19 AM

333 CKMS AM NW Bucklin Hill Rd & Olson Rd NW 8:21 AM

333 CKMS AM Nels Nelson Rd NW & NW Silver St 8:23 AM

333 CKMS AM Nels Nelson Rd NW & NW Huckle Dr 8:25 AM

333 CKMS AM NW Joels Ct & Tracyton Blvd NW 8:29 AM

333 CKMS AM NW Selbo Rd & Tracyton Blvd NW 8:31 AM

333 CKMS AM 2014 NW Myhre Rd 8:34 AM

333 CKMS PM

333 CKMS PM NW Bucklin Hill Rd & Monte Vista Ln NW (SW) 3:51 PM

333 CKMS PM NW Bucklin Hill Rd & Olson Rd NW (SW) 3:52 PM

333 CKMS PM Nels Nelson Rd NW & NW Silver St (NW) 4:00 PM

333 CKMS PM Nels Nelson Rd NW & NW Huckle Dr (SW) 4:02 PM

333 CKMS PM Tracyton Blvd NW & NW Joels Ct (SE) 4:07 PM

333 CKMS PM Tracyton Blvd NW & NW Selbo Rd (SE) 4:09 PM

333 CKMS PM 2014 NW Myhre Rd-1st Bus Stop Sign 4:11 PM

333 CKMS PM NW Myhre Pl & Enterprise Ln NW (SE) 4:12 PM

338 CKMS AM

338 CKMS AM Londonderry Loop NW & NW Eldorado Blvd (2nd entrance) 8:22 AM

338 CKMS AM NW Eldorado Blvd & NW Iskra Blvd 8:24 AM

338 CKMS AM NW Eldorado Blvd & NW Rydan Ct 8:26 AM

338 CKMS AM 5481 NW Eldorado Blvd 8:29 AM

338 CKMS AM Eldorado Pl NW & NW Highpoint Ct (N) 8:30 AM

338 CKMS AM 5761 Lenea Dr NW 8:31 AM

338 CKMS AM NW Caitlin St & NW Eldorado Blvd 8:32 AM

338 CKMS PM

338 CKMS PM NW Shelley Rd. & Provost Rd. 3:45 PM



338 CKMS PM NW 82nd St & Provost Rd NW 3:48 PM

338 CKMS PM NW Caitlin St & NW Eldorado Blvd 3:50 PM

338 CKMS PM Londonderry Loop NW & NW Eldorado Blvd 3:53 PM

338 CKMS PM NW Eldorado Blvd & NW Iskra Blvd 3:54 PM

338 CKMS PM NW Eldorado Blvd & NW Rydan Ct (NW) 3:56 PM

338 CKMS PM 5481 NW Eldorado Blvd (white mailboxes) 3:59 PM

338 CKMS PM  NW Highpoint St & Eldorado Pl NW 4:00 PM

338 CKMS PM 5761 Lenea Dr NW 4:02 PM

338 CKMS PM Rooney Rd NW - No Intersection 4:09 PM

338 CKMS PM 6796 Provost Rd NW 4:10 PM

338 CKMS PM NW Terrace View Dr & Provost Rd NW 4:11 PM

338 CKMS PM NW Eldorado Blvd & Provost Rd NW 4:13 PM


